
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the
Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2015

(` In lakhs except earnings per share)

1 Total Income from Operations (net)

2 Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax

3 Net Profit for the period after tax (after 

extraordinary items)

4 Equity Share Capital

5 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves 

as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)

6 Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) 

(of `10/- each) 

Basic :

Diluted :

7 Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) 

(of `10/- each)

Basic :

Diluted :

Particulars

PFIZER LIMITED
CIN: L24231MH1950PLC008311

The Capital, 1802/1901, Plot No.C-70, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai 400 051 Tel: +91 22 6693 2000 Fax: +91 22 2654 0274

Email ID: contactus.india@pfizer.com Website: www.pfizerindia.com

47,418 

1,837 

1,837 

4,575 

- 

4.01 

4.01 

4.01 

4.01 

1,50,196 

15,581 

15,581 

4,575 

-

34.06 

34.06 

34.06 

34.06 

50,564 

4,034 

4,034 

4,575 

- 

8.82 

8.82 

8.82 

8.82 

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock

Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock

Exchanges websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available

on the Company's website at www.pfizerindia.com

Corresponding
3 months 

ended 
31 Dec 2014
Unaudited

Year to date
figures 

31 Dec 2015

Unaudited

Quarter 
ended

31 Dec 2015

Unaudited

For Pfizer Limited

S. Sridhar
Executive DirectorFebruary 3, 2016


