

PFIZER LIMITED

CIN: L24231MH1950PLC008311

The Capital, 1802/1901, Plot No.C-70, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051 Tel: +91 22 6693 2000 Fax: +91 22 2654 0274

Email ID: contactus.india@pfizer.com Website: www.pfizerindia.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December. 2015

(₹ In lakhs except earnings per share)

	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 Dec 2015		Corresponding 3 months ended 31 Dec 2014
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	50,564	1,50,196	47,418
2	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	4,034	15,581	1,837
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (after			
	extraordinary items)	4,034	15,581	1,837
4	Equity Share Capital	4,575	4,575	4,575
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves			
	as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items)			
	(of ₹10/- each)			
	Basic :	8.82	34.06	4.01
	Diluted:	8.82	34.06	4.01
7	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items)			
	(of ₹10/- each)			
	Basic :	8.82	34.06	4.01
	Diluted:	8.82	34.06	4.01

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Reguirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website at www.pfizerindia.com

For Pfizer Limited

S. Sridhar

February 3, 2016

Executive Director